© 2021 Hubbell Outdoor, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 1/4 Rev. 07/12/21
INTERCEPT-VAS-SPEC
FEATURES

 IN
STRU

Page 2/4 Rev. 07/12/21
INTERCEPT-VAS-SPEC
ORDERING GUIDE
– – – – – – –
Family Mount Engine Watts CCT Distribution Voltage Fxture to Driver Distance
VAS Arena Sports
Lighting
Y Yoke
UMY Under Mount Yoke
63L-440 440W, 45,000lm
84L-660 660W, 60,000lm
126L-880 880W, 90,000lm
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K. 70 CRI
5K7 5000K. 70 CRI
57K7 5700K. 70 CRI
4K8 4000K, 80 CRI
5K8 5000K, 80 CRI
57K8 5700K, 80 CRI
4K9 4000K, 90 CRI
5K9 5000K, 90 CRI
57K9 5700K, 90 CRI
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
Example: VAS–Y–63L-440–3K7–2–120–6C–3C15–CD–LGC
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
2 2x2
3 3x3
4 4x4
5 5x5
6 6x6
6C 6' Prewired
SEOWA Cord
10C 10' Prewired
SEOWA Cord
– –
Cord Control Options Options
CD Continuious dimming
NXWE NX Fixture Module
DMX Module DMX/RDM
LGC Less Glare Control
SF Single Fuse
DF Double Fuse
GL Glass Lens
3C15 3' Prewired SEOWA
cord 15A Plug
3C20 3' Prewired SEOWA
cord 20A Plug
6C15 6' Prewired SEOWA
Cord 15A Plug
6C20 6' Prewired SEOWA
Cord 20A Plug
12C15 12' Prewired SEOWA
Cord 15A Plug
12C20 12' Prewired SEOWA
Cord 15A Plug
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
Accessories (Ordered Separately)
93093927 Laser Aiming Assembly
93101964 Safety Cable
93096023 Intercept Slip-Fit Adapter
DELIVERED LUMENS
5K (5000K NOMINAL, 70 CRI) 4K (4000K NOMINAL, 70 CRI) 3K (3000K NOMINAL, 70 CRI)
SERIES NOMINAL
WATTS NEMA BEAM
ANGLE